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
Area. Close to subway. 762-2723.

TOWNHOUSE TO SHARE
One bedroom available in 4 
bedroom townhouse. Sheppard- 
Don Valley Parkway Area. Girl 
preferred. Rent $160/month. 491 - 
4895 after 6:00.

ROOM-MATE WANTED
Non-smoking female preferred. 
Large 2 bedroom semi-furnished 
condo. Yonge-Steeles area. Full 
recreation facilities. $190.00 per 
month. 222-0828

ROOM FOR RENT
Room for rent with kitchen 
privileges Jane-Steeles Area. 
665-3765.

Investigate Your Career 
in Life Insurance with 

Empire Life

FOR RENT TO STUDENT
Basement apartment (Sheppard- 
Wilmington area) 633-4121.

APT TO SHARE
3 bedroom, 2 bathrooms, with 2 
female stuents. Lawrence & 
Marlee. Non-smoker. Phone after 4, 
Kelly, 781-6802.

ROOM FOR RENT
Self-contained basement room for 
rent, use of garage Bathurst- 
Steeles Area. 667-8320.

APT FOR RENT
Furnished basement apartment for 
rent - 4 piece washroom included 
Quiet for studying, private 
entrance Bathurst-Steeles Area. 
Steps to TTC & shopping. 663- 
8837

Ross N108 
9:00 a.m. 
Nov. 5/81

ROOM-MATE WANTED
Liberal, intelligent room-mate 
wanted to share 3 bedroom house. 
Vaughan-St Clair area. 45 min. 
from campus, 20 from downtown 
Call Todd or Kim 654-2614 .

HOUSE FOR RENT
4 bedroom, 3 bathroom House - 
Forest Hill (Family Preferred) 
library, completely furnished and 
equipped. 6 months - November - 
May. Rent Negotiable. 488-1204

FACULTY MEMBER ONLY
York Mills - Bayview Area. Park-like 
setting Lower level of home for rent 
until June 1st. Furnished. Kitchen - 
2 bathrooms - 2 bedrooms - large 
livingroom. 449-8555

APT FOR RENT
Non-smoker, non-drinker. For rent 
3-room basement apartment, 
furnished. Bathurst-Wilson Area. 
638-5657

THE COUNSELLING
AND APT. TO SHARE

DEVELOPMENT
CENTRE

Female to share 2 bdrm, fully 
furnished apt. Mature, dependable, 
prefer non-smoker. Jane/Steeles I room and board in exchange for 
area. $175.00/month Call 665- | early-evening help with children,

from 4:00 p.m. Eglinton & Bathurst 
Mrs. Savage 783-5294 after 5:00

APT FOR RENT
Basement apt., 2-room, furnished, 
private entrance, bath, parking. 
Mature adult wanted Bathurst 
area. $60/week. Mrs. Landsman, 
638-5002 .

STUDENT

FACULTY ONLY 
FURNISHED DUPLEX (St Clair- 
Davisville Area) 2-bedroom, 
furnished Nov. 1 available for 4 or 
5 months $1.000.00 per month 
231-406 or 483-3787

welcomes you 
Personal Counselling 
Groups
Academic Skills
Self Management Group
Consultation
Room 145 Behavioural 
Sciences Bldg

6476

2 BDRM FURNISHED APT.
$600 00/month, includes utilities, 
swimming pool, sauna. Eglinton - 
Marlee area, close to subway & 
bus. Available Dec. to April or part 
of. 782-1534

p.m.
THORNHILL
Lux apt bed/sitg room suitable 
for non-smoking female student - 
Mon to Fri. 881 -7310

APT TO SHARE
Person to share apartment. 3 
bedroom, 2 bathrooms with 2 
female students. Lawrence & 
Marlee Non-smoker. Phone after 4 
Kelly 781-6802.

FEMALE STUDENT
Room to rent. Jane-Steeles area. 
661-7023.667-2304

6 Excallbur October 29, 1981


